
Day Date 5002 Process Heat T

9:00 -10:30
Liquid Diffusion Coefficient Gaseous Diffusion Coefficient Size Reduction(EX1) Heat Exchanger(EX2) Plate and Frame Filter Press(EX3) Fluidized Bed Formation(EX4)

Monday 1-Jan-24
Tuesday 3-Jan-24
Wednesday 3-Jan-24
Thursday 4-Jan-24
Friday 5-Jan-24

Monday 8-Jan-24
Tuesday 9-Jan-24
Wednesday 10-Jan-24
Thursday 11-Jan-24
Friday 12-Jan-24

Monday 15-Jan-24
Tuesday 16-Jan-24
Wednesday 17-Jan-24
Thursday 18-Jan-24
Friday 19-Jan-24

Size Reduction(EX1) Heat Exchanger(EX2) Plate and Frame Filter Press(EX3) Fluidized Bed Formation(EX4)
Monday 22-Jan-23
Tuesday 23-Jan-24
Wednesday 24-Jan-24
Thursday 25-Jan-24 P1 P2
Friday 26-Jan-24

Monday 29-Jan-24
Tuesday 30-Jan-24
Wednesday 31-Jan-24
Thursday 1-Feb-24 P2 P1
Friday 2-Feb-24

Liquid Diffusion Coefficient Gaseous Diffusion Coefficient
Monday 5-Feb-24
Tuesday 6-Feb-24 P1 P2
Wednesday 7-Feb-24
Thursday 8-Feb-24 P1 P2 Convection
Friday 9-Feb-24 P1 P2

Day Date

Monday 12-Feb-24
Tuesday 13-Feb-24 P2 P1
Wednesday 14-Feb-24
Thursday 15-Feb-24
Friday 16-Feb-24

Monday 19-Feb-24
Tuesday 20-Feb-24
Wednesday 21-Feb-24
Thursday 22-Feb-24
Friday 23-Feb-24

Gas Absportion Reverse Osmosis Size Reduction(EX1) Heat Exchanger(EX2) Plate and Frame Filter Press(EX3) Fluidized Bed Formation(EX4)
Monday 26-Feb-24
Tuesday 27-Feb-24 P2 P1
Wednesday 28-Feb-24
Thursday 29-Feb-24 P2 P1
Friday 1-Mar-24

Monday 4-Mar-24
Tuesday 5-Mar-24 P1 P2
Wednesday 6-Mar-43
Thursday 7-Mar-24
Friday 8-Mar-24

Monday 11-Mar-24
Tuesday 12-Mar-24
Wednesday 13-Mar-24
Thursday 14-Mar-24
Friday 15-Mar-24

Monday 18-Mar-24
Tuesday 19-Mar-24
Wednesday 20-Mar-24
Thursday 21-Mar-24
Friday 22-Mar-24

Monday 25-Mar-24
Tuesday 26-Mar-24
Wednesday 27-Mar-24
Thursday 28-Mar-24
Friday 29-Mar-24

Process groups for PROC 5001 Mass transfer, PROC 5002 Proces Heat Transfer and PROC 5071 Process Equipment Design I

P1 P2
Emily Foley Simon Rose
Faiaz Zaman Robbie Reid
Ashley Hickey Mohammed Furqan
Abdelrahman Mohamed

5001 Mass Transfer
9am-12pm @ IIC1028G 9am-12pm @ IIC1028G

5071 Process Equipment Design I

Conduction

MIDTERM BREAK

Staff Holiday

P1 P2

Lab Safety Orientation for PROC 5001 & PROC 5071 @ IIC1028G


	process

